

# Welcome to Queensland's largest gold mine

Ravenswood Gold is a proudly Australian company operating the largest gold mining operation in Queensland, right in the heart of the historic Ravenswood goldrush town—just a 1.5-hour drive south of Townsville.

and broader North Queensland community.

We're committed to a long-term future in low-cost gold mining, and working towards making one of our dreams of contributing to the Brisbane Olympics in 2032 a reality.

Ravenswood Gold is proudly owned by EMR Capital (EMR) and Golden Energy and Resources Pte. Ltd. (GEAR).

We've been on an exciting journey of transformation, expanding our operations to boost gold production to over 200,000 ounces per year and extend our mine's life beyond 2035. We're blending innovation with tradition through the use of cutting-edge technology, including onsite Photon Assay machinery, a new mining fleet, and data analytics. Our focus is on driving growth, ensuring sustainability and safety, and making a positive impact on the Ravenswood

## What we do

Find out more about our end-to-end Operations: how we work, the technology and practices we've introduced to drive efficiency.

### Sustainability

We care about our people, our environment and our community. Learn more about our sustainability initiatives.



# Ravenswood Gold highlights

### Beating fatigue using data in our modern fleet



We've made significant investments in modern mining fleet. Our fleet consists mainly of Hitachi trucks and excavators that are fitted with leading fleet management and fatigue monitoring technology. The fleet management system provides real time feedback to the operators to ensure correct material allocation while maximising payload, which improves productivity and fuel efficiency. The state-of-the-art fatigue monitoring system continuously monitors the alertness and attentiveness of our haulage operators, providing alarms and in-seat alerts to regain the operator's focus when reauired. while also escalating fatigue issues to a Supervisor to enable human



Sustainability

About us

Home

What we do

© 2024 Ravenswood Gold | Privacy Statement | Follow us

We acknowledge the Traditional Owners of the land on which we operate, the Birriah and Bindal People. We pay our respects to Elders past, present and emerging, their culture and country. We extend our respects to all Aboriginal and Torres Strait Islander People in our community.

## Working with us

Thinking about your next move? Find out what it's like to work at Ravenswood Gold and current job opportunities.

Careers News Contact us